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Horse Shows

18.-21.

22.-25.

26.-29.
30.-33.
34.-37.

38.-40.
41.-44.
45.-48.
49.-52.

8:00 am

Open Hunter 2°6, 3, 2’

Boot & Bridle Medal - (open card)
M/S Children’s/Adult Medal
Children’s/Adult Hunter

M/S Children’s/Adult Hunter Classic

Not before 10:00
Low Children’s /Adult Hunter
M/S Bit O’Starw
M/S 26> Medal

Not before 11:00

Baby Green Hunter
Low Children's / Adult Eq.

Not before 12:30
Beginner Rider

Short Stirrup
Pleasure

INDOOR ARENA 10:30 START

Leadline
Mini-Stirrup
Long Stirrup
Walk-Trot

SAVE
the diles
%wmer

June 21 st
August 24th

Fall sews

Sept 13th

Love of Linda
Hunter Derby

Nov 8th

Nov 15th
The Boot & Bridle
Medal Final

Pembrook Farm
1722 Route 47
Eldora, NJ 08270

Pre-entering Thursday before show. / Late entries excepted with $20 late fee.
TEXT to 609-675-8639 or EMAIL entry form to: pembrookfarm@gmail.com




